
Wahlvorschlag Stimmen Prozente

Römer, Klaus

CDU

Schaefer, Herbert

SPD

Kreiser, Peter

Grüne

Wahlberechtigte

Wähler

Gültige Stimmzettel

Ungültige Stimmzettel

Wahlbeteiligung

(Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr)

285

230

226

4

80,70%

Ortsvorsteherwahl 2009
Herschwiesen

72 31,9

90 39,8

64 28,3


